
First Name Last Name Email Job Title School Work City Work State Work Phone Website
Darren Aaron aarondo@wfu.edu Associate Director, SHS Wake Forest University Winston Salem NC 3367584381 http://shs.wfu.edu
Robin Atkins jatkins@augusta.edu Student Servies Coordinator Augusta University Augusta GA 706-721-3448
Kathleen Baber kababer@uncg.edu Director of Student Health Services University of North Carolina - Greensboro Greensboro NC 336-334-0223
Debbie Blair dblair4@utk.edu Business Manager The University of Tennessee Knoxville SC 865-974-5992
Tracy Boswell boz@gwu.edu Director of Administration George Washington University Washington DC 202-994-8650
Darrell Brackett dbracke3@utk.edu Associate Director The University of Tennessee Knoxville SC 865-974-2253
Kim Bradford kbradfor@sewanee.edu HIM & Revenue Specialist Sewanee: The University of the South Sewanee TN 9315983315
Margaret Bumgarner bumgarnerma@appstate.edu Administrative Director Appalachian State University Boone NC 8282623100
Kathy Carstens carstekc@wfu.edu Director of Nursing Wake Forest University Winston Salem NC 3367585218
Julie Casani jppierso@ncsu.edu Dir/ Med Dir Student Health North Carolina State University Raleigh NC 9195133290
Frances Cassavaugh fcassavaugh@ggc.edu Coordinator-Health Services Georgia Gwinnett College Lawrenceville GA 678-407-5676
Kanitta Charoensiri charkx@vt.edu Director Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University Blacksburg VA 5402316546
Judith Chontos-Komorowski chontosk@mailbox.sc.edu Associate Medical Director University of South Carolina Columbia SC 803-777-1546 http://sc.edu
Joanne Clinch clinchjm@wfu.edu Clinical Director Wake Forest University Winston-Salem NC 3367585218 http://shs.wfu.edu
Megan Cullers mcullers@shs.tamu.edu Advanced Practice Provider Texas A&M University College Station TX 979-458-8300
Martha Dannenbaum mdannenbaum@shs.tamu.edu Director Texas A&M University College Station TX 979-458-8300
Martha Davis mdavis@uhs.uga.edu Director of Patient Services University of Georgia Athens GA 7065428707
Lynne Deane ldeane@richmond.edu Medical Director University of Richmond Richmond VA 804-289-8064
Daniel DelToro ddeltoro@utk.edu EHR/QI Coordinator The University of Tennessee Knoxville SC 865-974-5222
Robert Dollinger rdollinger@augusta.edu Director of Student Health Augusta University Augusta GA 706-721-3448
Lyn Edington edington@uark.edu Director of Nursing University of Arkansas Fayetteville AR 479-575-4088 http://health.uark.edu
Michael Faircloth mbfair@uab.edu Medical and Laboratory Director The University of Alabama - Birmingham Birmingham AL 205.975.7755 http://uab.edu/students/health
Ryan Ferguson rferguson@southalabama.edu Director of Operations University of South Alabama Mobile AL 2514607681 http://southalabama.edu
James Fish jfish@shs.tamu.edu Associate Director of Medical Services Texas A&M University College Station TX 979-458-8300
Julie Fritz jfritz9@kennesaw.edu Operations Manager Kennesaw State University Kennesaw GA 4705787937
Beth Graham bgraham@hsc.edu Director, Student Health Hampden-Sydney College Hampden-Sydney VA 4342236167
Spencer Gregg drgregg@utk.edu Student Health Center Director The University of Tennessee Knoxville TN 865-974-5222 https://studenthealth.utk.edu/
Carol Griggs cagriggs@uab.edu Practice Manager The University of Alabama - Birmingham Birmingham AL 205.996.0190 http://uab.edu/students/health
LeAnn Gutierrez lgutierrez@health.fau.edu Director, Student Health Services Florida Atlantic University Boca Raton FL 5612973516 http://fau.edu
Marilyn Hallam-McNertney m.hallam@tcu.edu Assistant to Director Texas Christian University Fort Worth TX 817-257-5266
Meredith Hayden meh5e@virginia.edu Associate Executive Director University of Virginia Charlottesville VA 4349823915
Becky Herzberg rherzberg@augusta.edu Business Manager II Augusta University Augusta GA 706-721-3448
Cathy Higginbotham cjhiggi2@ncsu.edu Associate Director of Nursing North Carolina State University Rleigh NC 9195133263
Jen Hodshon jhodshon@uri.edu Associate Director University of Rhode Island Kingston RI 401-874-5156
Lavicia Jeter j991000@ncat.edu Nursing Supervisior North Carolina A&T State University Greensboro NC 336-334-7880  ext. 5 https://www.ncat.edu/student-affairs/student-services/health-services/
Lacrissa Johansen l.johansen@uncc.edu Associate Director for Business University of North Carolina - Charlotte Charlotte NC 7046875873
Mary Johnson mbjohnson@meredith.edu Director of Health Services Meredith College Raleigh NC 9197608139 http://www.meredith.edu/health
Erin Keckley eckeckley@lipscomb.edu Director of Health Services Lipscomb University Nashville TN 6159666304
Yasmine Key yasmine-key@utc.edu Director of Student Health Services University of Tennessee - Chattanooga Chattanooga TN 4234252266 https://www.utc.edu/student-health-services/index.php
Beth Kotarski bkotarsk@andrew.cmu.edu Executive Director Carnegie Mellon University Pittsburgh PA 412-268-1395
SaQuang lam s_lam@uncg.edu Assistant Director University of North Carolina - Greensboro Greensboro NC 3363343085 https://shs.uncg.edu/
Amy Magnuson amagnuson@fsu.edu Health Center Director Florida State University Tallahassee FL 8506443011
Julie Martindale martinjg@uww.edu Director of Health University of Wisconsin - Whitewater Whitewater WI 2624721870
Kim McCown kmccown@email.unc.edu Director of Business and Support Services University of North Carolina - Chapel Hill Chapel Hill NC 9199663004
Dana McIntyre dmcintyre@cau.edu Staff Assistant II Clark Atlanta University Jonesboro GA 404-880-8285
Bridget McLernon Sykes mclernonsykesb@cofc.edu Director-Student Health Services College of Charleston Charleston SC 843-953-5520 http://healthservices@cofc.edu
Sharon McMullen s.mcm@nd.edu Director University of Notre Dame Notre Dame IN 574-631-7103
Julia Nelms jnelms@uhs.uga.edu Assistant to the Executive Director University of Georgia Athens GA 706-542-8715 http://www.uhs.uga.edu
Yolanda Nicholson ymjohnso@ncat.edu Health Education Director, DNP North Carolina A&T State University Greensboro NC 336-334-7880 ext 529 https://www.ncat.edu/student-affairs/student-services/health-services/
Diane Norris enorris@georgiasouthern.edu Director Georgia Southern University Statesboro GA 9124785641
Marguerite O'Brien mobrien@mailbox.sc.edu Director of Wellness University of South Carolina Columbia SC 803-777-4687 http://www.sa.sc.edu/shs
Elizabeth O'Brien elizabeth-obrien@utc.edu Director University of Tennessee - Chattanooga Chattanooga TN 423-425-4438
AJ Olsen ajolsen@uark.edu Director of Medical Services University of Arkansas Fayetteville AR 4795754476
Lesslie Pekarek lesslig@clemson.edu Medical Director Clemson University Clemson SC 8646563565
Tanja Peterson tpeterson@shs.tamu.edu Business Manager Texas A&M University College Station TX 979-458-8256
Ruth Phillips ruth.gilliam.phillips@nccu.edu Executive Director North Carolina Central University Durham NC 909-530-7908 http://www.nccu.edu/studenthealth/index.cfm
Ken Pittman pittmank@email.unc.edu Executive Director University of North Carolina - Chapel Hill Chapel Hill NC 9199667981 http://campushealth.unc.edu
Cecil Price price@wfu.edu Director Student Health Service Wake Forest University Winston Salem NC 3367585875
David Reitman reitman@american.edu Medical Director American University Washington DC 2028853958
Victoria Roebuck roebuck_victoria@columbusstate.edu Interim Director of Student Health Services Columbus State University Columbus GA 7065078620
David Rousmaniere drousman@uncc.edu Director University of North Carolina - Charlotte Charlotte NC 7046875873
Garth Russo grusso@uhs.uga.edu Executive Director University of Georgia Athens GA 706-542-8715 http://www.uhs.uga.edu
Anna Satterfield asatterfield@shs.tamu.edu Psychologist Texas A&M University College Station TX 979-458-8300
Amy Sauls asauls@email.unc.edu Director of Pharmacy and Professional Services University of North Carolina - Chapel Hill Chapel Hill NC 919-966-6556
Lisa Scott las006@marietta.edu Practice Manager Marietta College Marietta OH 7403764342 http://marietta.edu
Sabrina Scroggins sabrinas@ncat.edu QI / QA Coordinator North Carolina A&T State University Greensboro NC 336-334-7880 https://www.ncat.edu/student-affairs/student-services/health-services/
MaryAlice Serafini mserafi@uark.edu Executive Director, Pat Walker Health Center University of Arkansas Fayetteville AR 479-575-4077 http://health.uark.edu
Huda Sharaf hsharaf@uark.edu Medical Director University of Arkansas Fayetteville AR 479-575-4451
Deb Shill shilldeb@grinnell.edu Director of Health Services Grinnell College Grinnell IA 6412693230
Jessica Simmons jsn2k@virginia.edu Interim Director - Medical Services University of Virginia Charlottesville VA 4349241550
Bandi Simpson brandisimpson@uncc.edu Assoc Director for Administrative Services University of North Carolina - Charlotte Charlotte NC 7046875873
Janet Singleton jsingleton@cau.edu Staff Nurse Clark Atlanta University Columbus GA 404-880-8322
Tiffany Skaggs tskaggs@shs.tamu.edu Staff Physician Texas A&M University College Station TX 979-458-8300
Betty Smith willdaisy1950@gmail.com Administration Georgia State University Stone Mountain GA 6785926873
Heather Spencer haspence@ncsu.edu Associate Director North Carolina State University Raleigh NC 9195133267 https://healthypack.dasa.ncsu.edu/
Hollie Summey hsummey@clemson.edu Quality Improvement Manager Clemson University Clemson SC 8646560732
Jen Swails jswails@uhs.uga.edu Director of Finance & Support Services University of Georgia Athens GA 706-542-8715 http://www.uhs.uga.edu



Tanya Tatum tanya.tatum@famu.edu Director, Student Health Florida A&M University Tallahassee FL 850-599-3777 http://www/famu.edu/shs
Karen Tharp kbradfor@sewanee.edu Director-RN Sewanee: The University of the South Sewanee TN 9315983315
John Vaughn john.vaughn@duke.edu Student Health Director Duke University Durham NC 919-684-5236
Christine Wagler Cw6vm@virginia.edu Clinic Manager University of Virginia Charlottesville VA 434-982-3333
David Wagner dhwagner@ncat.edu Executive Director North Carolina A&T State University Greensboro NC 336-334-7880 ext 529 https://www.ncat.edu/student-affairs/student-services/health-services/
Linda Walker lwalker@miami.edu Business Operations University of Miami coral gables FL 3052845921 http://www.miami.edu/student-health
PaDonda Webb pbwebb@ncat.edu Clinical Director, DNP North Carolina A&T State University Greensboro NC 336-334-7800 ext 529 https://www.ncat.edu/student-affairs/student-services/health-services/
Katrin Wesner-Harts wesnerk@uncw.edu Director, Student Health Center University of North Carolina - Wilmington Wilmington NC 910-962-4126
Jennifer Whitney jmwhitne@uncg.edu Director of Counseling Center University of North Carolina - Greensboro Greensboro NC 336-334-3689
Daisy Williams dwilliams99@gsu.edu Associate Director Georgia State University Stone Mountain GA 404-413-1950
Keith Williamson keith.williamson@msutexas.edu Medical Director Midwestern State University Wichita Falls TX 9403974231 http://www.mwsu.edu/healthcenter/
Lankia Wright wrightla@ecu.edu Director Eastern Carolina University Greenville NC 252-737-2572 https://studenthealth.ecu.edu/
James Yankech jyankech1@unl.edu Adjunct Faculty University of Nebraska - Lincoln Lincoln NE 402.304.1149

Thank you to all our amazing Sponsors
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Terry Lyons terry.lyons@ahpcare.com President & CEO Academic HealthPlans Grapevine TX 817-809-4700 http://ahpcare.com
Judith Baxter-Aung judith@ahpcare.com VP, Sales, Marketing & Client Management Academic HealthPlans Grapevine TX 8178094737 http://ahpcare.com
Danielle Colantuno ColantunoD@aetna.com Vice President Aetna Student Health Hartford CT 860-948-0733
Susan Ondrick Turner OndrickTurnerS@aetna.com Associate Director Aetna Student Health Hartford CT 401-330-9519
Wendy Shanahan-Richards Shanahan-RichardsW@aetna.com Chief Medical Officer Aetna Student Health Chicago IL 312-928-3322
Phillip Arrington phillip.arrington@anthem.com Sales Account Executive Anthem Student Advantage San Diego CA 858-265-5981
David Paragone david.paragone@anthem.com Sales Executive Anthem Student Advantage Murrieta CA 951-809-6220
Jeff Powell jeffrey.powell@bcbsnc.com Strategic Account Manager Blue Cross NC Durham NC 9197652411 http://studentbluenc.com
Christine Salmon csalmon@geo-blue.com Regional Sales Director GeoBlue King of Prussia PA 2674734854
John Ford jford@jdfconsultingllc.com Principal JDF Consulting, LLC Dublin OH 6143327118 http://jdfconsultingllc.com
Stephanie Boye sbboye@gmail.com owner Laid Bare Mt. Pleasant SC 2152609990 http://www.stephanieboye.com
Ruth Patten rpatten@medicat.com Director, Client Development Medicat Sandy Springs GA 404-536-5662 http://medicat.com
Daryl Rolley drolley@medicat.com CEO Medicat Sandy Springs GA 404-536-5662 http://medicat.com
Ann McLeer amcleer@medicat.com Director, Development Medicat Atlanta GA 678-428-2815 http://medicat.com
Carolyn Pearce Cpearce@pearcebenefits.com Principal Pearce Benefits Florance SC (843) 319-3393
Rocky Pearce Cpearce@pearcebenefits.com Principal Pearce Benefits Florance SC (843) 319-3393
Michael LoSasso mlosasso@pharmedixrx.com Representative Pharmedix Union City CA 510-783-1811 http://www.pharmedixrx.com
Jeff Gleis jgleis@pointnclick.com National Sales Director Point and Click Solutions Burlington MA 7812729800 http://pointnclick.com
Jeff Saunders jeff.saunders@powerdms.com Regional Sales Manager PowerDMS Orlando FL 800-749-5104 http://www.powerdms.com
Eric Wolgamott ewolgamott@pyramed-health.com CEO PyraMED Health Systems Berwyn PA 6106472255
Matthew Pope mpope@uhcsr.com Sr Vice President UnitedHealthcare StudentResourcces St. Petersburg FL 727-563-3438 http://www.uhcsr.com
Bill Castleman bcastleman@uhcsr.com Account Executive UnitedHealthcare StudentResources St. Petersburg FL 727-563-3432
Amanda Lance mlance@uhcsr.com Vice President, Sales UnitedHealthcare StudentResources St. Petersburg FL 727-563-3466
Karen Lesch klesch@uhcsr.com Senior Account Executive UnitedHealthcare StudentResources St. Petersburg FL 727-563-3453
Erin Devine erin@univhealthplans.com Senior Account Executive University Health Plans, a Division of Risk Strategies Randolph MA 8004376448 http://www.universityhealthplans.com
Boyce Morin BMorin@univhealthplans.com Vice President University Health Plans, a division of Risk Strategies Randolph MA 8004376448 http://www.universityhealthplans.com
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